Your benefit Features
An expandable
platform for
every RF handheld
measurement
application
Expanded modes of operation for field
strength measurements, power

quick start guide and three-year warranty (one year for battery and
accessories)
Ordering information
Popular options/accessories
Description Type
Spectrum analyzer preamplifier R&S®FPH-B22
Interference analysis R&S®FPH-K15
Lithium-ion battery pack, 6.75 Ah R&S®HA-Z206
Soft carrying bag R&S®HA-Z220
Hard case R&S®HA-Z221
Near-field probe set R&S®HZ-15
Yagi antenna, 824 MHz to 960 MHz R&S®HA-Z900
Yagi antenna, 1710 MHz to 1990 MHz R&S®HA-Z1900
Vector network analyzer modeSupport of numerous mobile comm.  standards
Modulation measurements on GSM/GPRS/EDGE, W-CDMA,
TD-SCDMA CDMA2000, 1xEV-DO, LTE TDD, LTE FDD
For cable loss and antenna testing and characterization as